

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT NO. L-C(D156)-73-97
 LETTING: TUESDAY, February 26, 2019
 RCB Culvert
 IN SECTIONS 26/27 T89N, R45W

10
 2/26/19

NOTE: IN CASE OF MATHEMATICAL ERROR, UNIT PRICE SHALL GOVERN

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Clearing and Grubbing	0.2 Acre	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
2	Excav Class 10 Rdway & Borrow	2,035 CY	\$ 18.00	\$ 36,630.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 12,210.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 20,350.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 20,350.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 23,402.50	\$ 15.50	\$ 31,542.50
3	Gran Surf, Road Crushed Conc	85 Ton	\$ 48.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 2,337.50	\$ 26.00	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 2,890.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 3,187.50
4	Removal of Existing Bridge	1 LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
5	Granular Backfill	115 CY	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 4,830.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 7,475.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 7,590.00
6	Excavation Class 20	1269 CY	\$ 18.00	\$ 22,842.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,614.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,345.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,614.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 11,421.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 10,786.50
7	Precast Conc Box Culvert 10'X6'	77 LF	\$ 800.00	\$ 61,600.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 59,675.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 63,140.00	\$ 869.00	\$ 66,913.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 57,750.00	\$ 790.00	\$ 60,830.00
8	Precast Conc Box Flared End 10'X	2 Each	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 15,433.00	\$ 30,866.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 16,400.00	\$ 32,800.00
9	Temporary Stream Diversion	1 Each	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
10	Safety Closure	2 Each	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
11	Fence, Field	150 LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 2,550.00
12	Field Fence Brace Panels	4 Each	\$ 180.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00
13	Traffic Control	1 LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
14	Mobilization	1 LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00
15	Mulching	0.2 Acre	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
16	Seeding and Fertilizing (Rural)	0.2 Acre	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
TOTAL				\$ 225,972.00		\$ 146,739.00		\$ 152,697.50		\$ 163,803.00		\$ 183,848.50		\$ 196,086.50

SUMMARY OF BIDS

Engineer's Est.	\$ 225,972.00
1) Midwest Contracting LLC	\$ 146,739.00
2) L.A. Carlson Contracting Inc.	\$ 152,697.50
3) Nelson & Rock Contracting Inc	\$ 163,803.00
4) Dixon Construction Co.	\$ 183,848.50
5) Peterson Contractors Inc.	\$ 196,086.50

Awarded to Midwestcontracting